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3 Laura Zeilinger laura.zeilinger@dc.gov

5 Geoff King geoff.king@dc.gov
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24 Marcia Bernbaum marcybernbaum@gmail.com

26 Michael Ferrell mferrell@dccfh.org

27 Koube Ngaaje kngaaje@dashdc.org

29 streetreporter227 streetreporter227@gmail.com

31 Alan Karnofsky alan.karnofsky@dc.gov

33 Jill Carmichael jill.carmichael@national.cc

35 Rachel Rachel.pierre@dc.gov

39 wt wayne.turnage@dc.gov

41 Avis Atkins ama067@mail.harvard.edu

45 Hammere Gebreyes hgebreye@dchousing.org

47 Christian Johnson christian.johnson1@dc.gov

49 Ahnna Smith ahnna.smith@dc.gov
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65 Carol Wilkins carol.wilkins.ca@gmail.com
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69 Elizabeth Beltran elizabeth.beltran@legalclinic.org

71 Karen Cunningham cunningham@everyonehomedc.org

73 Leah Reese leah@jaydot.org

75 Barbara Wahl bwahl@pathwaysdc.org

77 Reginald Black reggieblackich@gmail.com

79 Ciana Creighton ciana.creighton@dc.gov

81 Adam Rocap adam@miriamskitchen.org

83 Kenyatta Brunson KBrunson@nstreetvillage.org

85 Qaadir El-Amin aoi992003@yahoo.com

87 Jean-Louis Ikambana jikambana@friendshiplace.org

89 kmcshane kmcshane@cohdc.org

91 vweatherington vanessa.weatherington@dc.gov

93 Lynn Amano lamano@friendshipplace.org
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